
Eastburn 26-A

Start 9-12-16
2 soil 2 Finish 9-13-16
3 clay/rock 5
3 lime 8
80 shale 88
7 lime 95
6 shale 101
43 lime 144
9 shale 153 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  649.7’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 170
6 shale 176
22 lime 198

179 shale 377
15 lime 392
55 shale 447
32 lime 479
28 shale 507
13 lime 520
7 shale 527
9 lime 536
13 shale 549
6 lime 555
26 shale 581
6 sandy shale 587 odor
10 bkn sand 597 show
9 bkn sand 606 good show
12 oil sand 618 good show
3 dk sand 621 show
35 shale 656 T.D.
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